Features
 Operating frequency 13.56 MHz or 125KHz
   100mW power
          ISO15693/ ISO14443
  H4102/TK5557/TK5567/Q5
   Max Range  6cm
 Quad Band GPRS Module 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
     Class 10

Relative air humidity 95% (non-condensing)
 Options
Order Code
3GSCAN-H-01 3GSCAN RFID 13.56MHz
3GSCAN-H-01-G 3GSCAN RFID 13.56MHz WITH GPRS W/O SIM
3GSCAN-H-01-GS 3GSCAN RFID 13.56MHz WITH GPRS WITH SIM
3GSCAN-DTK 3GSCAN DEVELOPMENT KIT
3GSCAN-DS-01-UVC 3GSCAN DOCKING STATION USB VIRTUAL COM
IT IS POSSIBLE TO MOVE FROM STANDARD TO INDIVIDUAL SOLUTIONS
WITH OUR “COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES”.
Accessories
Docking Station